
Skyttiaden Region Sydost
Vimmerby 2006-02-04
Resultat L 11

1 Linus Adén Sävsjö Skf (F) 52.9 53.0 53.3 53.6 52.8 53.2 53.3 53.3 425.4
2 Kasper Fingal Ålems Skf (HS) 52.8 53.6 53.0 52.8 53.2 53.7 53.1 52.4 424.6
3 Elin Fridolfsson Gullabo SKF (HS) 52.1 52.8 52.1 53.0 53.4 53.4 52.9 52.3 422.0
4 Martin Karlsson Ålems Skf (HS) 52.3 52.1 53.4 52.7 52.6 52.0 53.4 52.6 421.1
5 Adam Marelius Ålems Skf (HS) 52.4 52.2 52.7 52.6 53.1 51.9 52.8 53.1 420.8
6 Maja Tomtlund KA 3 (I) 53.0 52.4 52.8 52.1 52.5 53.6 52.6 51.7 420.7
7 Gustav Lindberg Linköpings Skyttegille (E) 52.0 52.6 52.8 53.2 53.6 51.7 52.5 52.1 420.5
8 Johanna Larsson Mjölby Skyttegille (E) 52.4 52.2 52.3 53.5 53.0 51.5 53.4 51.8 420.1
9 Gabriella Johansson Kalmar (HS) 53.2 52.4 50.8 52.3 52.9 52.1 53.2 53.0 419.9

10 Martina B-Klaesson Sävsjö Skf (F) 53.1 52.9 52.6 52.4 52.8 51.5 52.2 52.0 419.5
11 Josefin Karlsson Mjölby SKG (E) 52.9 52.8 52.9 53.1 52.8 51.6 51.6 51.7 419.4
12 Gustav Klasson Mönsterås  Skf (HS) 53.3 50.7 53.2 53.0 52.2 51.7 52.6 52.4 419.1
13 Frej Skifs Visby (I) 53.3 53.3 51.8 52.9 51.4 52.4 52.4 51.6 419.1
14 Simon Andersson Rydaholm SKF (F) 51.9 51.6 52.4 51.6 52.0 52.6 52.9 53.6 418.6
15 Felix Lundström Figeholm SKF (HN) 52.1 51.8 52.1 52.3 51.6 53.0 51.8 53.1 417.8
16 Sofia Gullin Visby (I) 51.9 52.4 52.0 52.7 51.8 51.6 52.3 52.9 417.6
17 Andreas Andersson Gullabo SKF (HS) 51.7 52.3 52.7 51.3 52.2 52.8 53.0 51.4 417.4
18 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby Skf (HN) 51.6 52.2 52.8 51.3 51.8 51.8 51.2 52.7 415.4
19 Johan Karlsson Gunnebo Skf (HN) 52.7 50.6 51.5 50.6 51.0 51.0 49.7 49.9 407.0

Resultat L 13
1 Josefin Tomtlund KA 3 (I) 52.7 53.1 54.1 53.8 52.8 52.8 52.6 52.9 424.8
2 Lisa Denke Sävsjö Skf (F) 52.8 53.3 53.7 52.7 53.5 53.0 53.0 52.3 424.3
3 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo SKF (HS) 52.0 52.6 52.7 53.0 52.6 53.5 53.2 54.2 423.8
4 Simon Karlsson Ålems Skf (HS) 52.7 52.4 52.0 53.0 51.8 53.0 51.9 53.4 420.2
5 Frida Rudmark Jönköping Skg (F) 53.1 52.2 52.6 51.7 52.7 52.7 52.6 52.3 419.9
6 Erika Sjögren Figeholm SKF (HN) 52.1 52.7 52.6 53.0 52.3 52.7 51.8 52.4 419.6
7 Jenny Eriksson Gullabo SKF (HS) 52.8 53.0 53.0 50.7 53.7 52.0 52.1 52.3 419.6
8 William Karlsson Pelarne USK (HN) 52.2 53.4 53.0 53.6 52.2 50.4 52.1 52.4 419.3
9 Donnie M-Mårtensson KA 3 (I) 52.7 51.9 52.9 52.8 52.0 52.1 51.8 53.1 419.3

10 Jonna Gotvik Visby (I) 51.6 52.0 52.2 53.4 52.9 51.9 53.0 52.2 419.2
11 Rasmus Westergren Gunnebo Skf (HN) 51.7 53.3 52.2 53.5 52.2 52.0 52.1 52.1 419.1
12 Daniel Carlsson Motala SKF (E) 52.4 51.9 52.6 52.0 52.1 52.5 52.3 53.1 418.9
13 Linn Larsson Borgholm SKF (HS) 52.9 52.9 51.6 52.6 51.6 52.1 51.9 52.9 418.5
14 Eemil Kaikonen Kärda Skf (F) 52.5 52.7 52.2 52.0 52.1 52.4 52.1 52.4 418.4
15 Viktor Heimark Algutsrum SKF (HS) 52.8 52.2 52.0 51.6 52.1 52.3 52.3 53.0 418.3
16 Jim Lindholm Mjölby SKG (E) 52.6 53.3 52.3 51.7 50.3 50.3 52.6 52.2 415.3
17 Anton Eriksson Mönsterås  Skf (HS) 52.6 52.1 51.9 51.9 51.8 52.1 49.1 51.6 413.1
18 Johanna Andersson Mjölby SKG (E) 51.7 52.0 51.4 51.4 52.1 51.2 49.7 51.3 410.8

Resultat L 15r
1 Patricia M-Mårtensson KA 3 (I) 52.9 52.0 52.5 52.8 52.9 52.7 52.3 52.1 420.2
2 Tommy Lantz Tranås SKF (F) 52.9 52.5 52.5 52.0 52.6 51.9 52.1 52.5 419.0 52,3
3 Maja Sahlsten Väte (I) 52.8 52.9 52.7 51.7 52.0 52.5 52.5 51.9 419.0 52,0
4 Felicia Skifs Visby (I) 52.9 53.4 52.0 51.3 51.5 52.2 52.9 52.3 418.5
5 Isabelle Schönborg Sävsjö Skf (F) 52.7 52.9 51.1 53.0 52.1 52.4 53.0 51.2 418.4
6 Tobias Rosander Gislaved SKF (F) 52.2 51.8 52.3 52.4 52.3 52.7 51.4 52.8 417.9
7 Rasmus Wikström Motala SKF (E) 52.2 52.1 52.9 51.9 52.2 51.6 52.3 52.6 417.8
8 Thina Nilsson Oskarshamn SKF (HS) 51.9 51.4 52.3 52.1 51.7 52.4 51.7 52.4 415.9
9 Maths Granback Oskarshamn SKF (HS) 52.0 51.7 52.3 52.0 52.5 53.0 51.1 51.0 415.6

10 Anders Malmqvist Pelarne USK (HN) 51.0 51.7 51.7 52.5 51.7 51.4 51.4 53.9 415.3
11 Julia Hallerfeldt Mjölby SKG (E) 51.6 52.0 51.4 51.7 53.2 51.4 51.5 51.6 414.4
12 Felicia Jonsson Pelarne USK (HN) 51.7 52.6 51.3 50.0 52.6 51.5 51.8 50.9 412.4
13 Hampus Söderlund Gamleby SKF (HN) 51.6 52.2 50.5 51.2 51.1 52.0 51.2 51.2 411.0
14 Martin Wernersson Järnsida SKF (HS) 49.3 48.0 51.4 50.1 51.4 51.5 51.7 52.0 405.4
15 Maria Wirén Kisa SKF (E) 51.5 51.5 50.2 50.8 48.6 49.7 50.9 50.0 403.2



Skyttiaden Region Sydost
Vimmerby 2006-02-04
Resultat L 15s

1 Therese Westergren Gunnebo Skf (HN) 48.0 47.0 48.0 49.0 48.0 47.0 48.0 50.0 385.0
2 Elin Karlsson Gullabo SKF (HS) 47.0 49.0 48.0 48.0 49.0 48.0 48.0 47.0 384.0
3 Camilla Karlsson Gunnebo Skf (HN) 47.0 48.0 46.0 47.0 48.0 47.0 48.0 45.0 376.0
4 Sara Bergdahl Värnamo Skf (F) 47.0 45.0 46.0 47.0 48.0 46.0 45.0 48.0 372.0
5 Martin Olsson Gullabo SKF (HS) 45.0 47.0 45.0 46.0 44.0 49.0 45.0 47.0 368.0
6 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryd SKG (F) 47.0 48.0 49.0 45.0 45.0 44.0 46.0 41.0 365.0
7 Henrik Karlsson Gunnebo Skf (HN) 41.0 45.0 46.0 44.0 49.0 46.0 48.0 45.0 364.0
8 Malin Rödin Horn-Hycklinge (E) 47.0 46.0 45.0 46.0 45.0 46.0 43.0 45.0 363.0
9 Kim Carlsson Köping-Alböke (HS) 47.0 44.0 44.0 45.0 44.0 42.0 43.0 47.0 356.0

10 Emil Jacobsson Endre SKF (I) 44.0 43.0 47.0 47.0 46.0 43.0 41.0 44.0 355.0
11 Fredrik Selleby Linköpings SKG (E) 46.0 44.0 42.0 40.0 44.0 46.0 37.0 47.0 346.0
12 Henrik Henrysson Värnamo Skf (F) 41.0 46.0 40.0 42.0 42.0 40.0 44.0 42.0 337.0
13 Sebastian Strömberg Kisa SKF (E) 41.0 43.0 41.0 43.0 40.0 44.0 42.0 40.0 334.0

Resultat L 17
1 Emma Skenning Rydaholm SKF (F) 48.0 49.0 50.0 50.0 47.0 48.0 50.0 50.0 392.0
2 Helena Larsson Gullabo SKF (HS) 48.0 49.0 49.0 49.0 49.0 50.0 50.0 47.0 391.0
3 Mimmi Björnsson Mjölby SKG (E) 49.0 49.0 48.0 46.0 50.0 47.0 48.0 47.0 384.0
4 Mikael Carlsson Gamleby SKF (HN) 46.0 48.0 49.0 46.0 46.0 48.0 49.0 48.0 380.0
5 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm SKF (HN) 47.0 48.0 47.0 47.0 48.0 49.0 46.0 47.0 379.0
6 Erik Gustavsson Rydaholm SKF (F) 46.0 45.0 48.0 49.0 44.0 48.0 47.0 47.0 374.0
7 Jannica Lerberg Väte (I) 47.0 48.0 47.0 48.0 47.0 45.0 46.0 42.0 370.0
8 Leonard Pettersson Mjölby SKG (E) 49.0 45.0 43.0 49.0 45.0 47.0 46.0 45.0 369.0
9 Victoria Wilhelmsson Nässjö SKG (F) 47.0 47.0 46.0 42.0 46.0 45.0 46.0 47.0 366.0

10 Robin Leksäther Visby SKF (I) 44.0 47.0 46.0 48.0 45.0 47.0 44.0 45.0 366.0
11 Jacob Karlsson Algutsrum SKF (HS) 44.0 44.0 45.0 48.0 45.0 42.0 48.0 48.0 364.0
12 Jenny Engström Visby SKF (I) 38.0 46.0 41.0 46.0 45.0 44.0 45.0 45.0 350.0
13 Miriam Nilsson Linköpings SKG (E) 42.0 48.0 42.0 42.0 41.0 47.0 42.0 42.0 346.0

Resultat L 20
1 Markus Gillman Mönsterås  Skf (HS) 49.0 49.0 49.0 49.0 48.0 48.0 48.0 48.0 388.0
2 Philip Järpenby Eksjö SKG (F) 50.0 49.0 49.0 47.0 48.0 49.0 47.0 48.0 387.0
3 Robin Magnusson Värnamo Skf (F) 48.0 48.0 49.0 46.0 48.0 47.0 50.0 47.0 383.0
4 Jennie Ampel Gamleby SKF (HN) 49.0 46.0 46.0 47.0 48.0 50.0 47.0 47.0 380.0
5 Mia Aronsson Visby SKF (I) 46.0 47.0 47.0 48.0 47.0 45.0 47.0 48.0 375.0
6 Marcus Eriksson Linköpings SKG (E) 46.0 47.0 43.0 47.0 48.0 49.0 46.0 48.0 374.0
7 Kristoffer Östergren Alsterbro SKF (HS) 48.0 48.0 46.0 46.0 44.0 48.0 48.0 46.0 374.0
8 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby SKG (E) 47.0 46.0 47.0 48.0 48.0 47.0 47.0 44.0 374.0
9 Jessica Nolin Figeholm SKF (HN) 46.0 46.0 48.0 48.0 48.0 48.0 46.0 44.0 374.0

10 Erik Nilsson Visby (I) 43.0 44.0 46.0 46.0 49.0 47.0 48.0 50.0 373.0
11 Katarina Pettersson Krokek Skf (E) 45.0 47.0 45.0 47.0 46.0 50.0 48.0 44.0 372.0
12 Rickard Johansson Fågelfors SKF (HS) 47.0 44.0 47.0 45.0 47.0 47.0 46.0 48.0 371.0
13 Per Wilhelmsson Nässjö SKG (F) 44.0 47.0 45.0 47.0 48.0 45.0 48.0 45.0 369.0
14 Jesper Sahlsten Väte SKF (I) 48.0 45.0 47.0 47.0 44.0 47.0 45.0 45.0 368.0
15 Tommy Malmqvist Pelarne USK (HN) 37.0 37.0 40.0 39.0 37.0 45.0 34.0 39.0 308.0

Resultat L 25
1 Leif Johansson Tuna SKF (HN) 49.0 49.0 48.0 48.0 49.0 50.0 49.0 49.0 391.0
2 Karl Olsson Järnsida SKF (HS) 47.0 50.0 48.0 49.0 50.0 48.0 48.0 50.0 390.0
3 Linda Gustavsson Rydaholm SKF (F) 50.0 47.0 48.0 47.0 49.0 49.0 50.0 46.0 386.0
4 Anna Gustavsson Rydaholm SKF (F) 48.0 48.0 49.0 47.0 47.0 49.0 49.0 48.0 385.0
5 Annika Mattsson Rydaholm SKF (F) 47.0 48.0 49.0 48.0 47.0 49.0 47.0 49.0 384.0
6 Tommy Andersson Krokek Skf (E) 49.0 46.0 45.0 49.0 47.0 49.0 48.0 49.0 382.0
7 Mikaela Gillman Mönsterås  Skf (HS) 48.0 46.0 48.0 48.0 47.0 47.0 49.0 47.0 380.0
8 Pernilla Johnsson Krokek Skf (E) 47.0 48.0 47.0 46.0 47.0 49.0 48.0 47.0 379.0
9 Ewa Johansson Krokek Skf (E) 47.0 46.0 45.0 46.0 48.0 46.0 49.0 45.0 372.0

10 Ann-Christine Malmqvist Pelarne USK (HN) 46.0 45.0 48.0 46.0 46.0 46.0 46.0 48.0 371.0
11 Carola Berglind Väte SKF (I) 47.0 48.0 50.0 44.0 45.0 45.0 46.0 46.0 371.0
12 Kennedi Karlsson Kalmar (HS) 46.0 43.0 48.0 48.0 44.0 47.0 45.0 46.0 367.0



Skyttiaden Region Sydost
Vimmerby 2006-02-04
Resultat Förbundslag

1 Kalmar län södra Skfb (HS) 2817.3
Kasper Fingal Ålems Skf 424.6
Malin Bengtsson Gullabo SKF 423.8
Thina Nilsson Oskarshamn SKF 415.9
Helena Larsson Gullabo SKF 391.0
Karl Olsson Järnsida SKF 390.0
Markus Gillman Mönsterås  Skf 388.0
Elin Karlsson Gullabo SKF 384.0

2 Jönköpings läns Skfb (F) 2805.7
Linus Adén Sävsjö Skf 425.4
Lisa Denke Sävsjö Skf 424.3
Tommy Lantz Tranås SKF 419.0
Emma Skenning Rydaholm SKF 392.0
Philip Järpenby Eksjö SKG 387.0
Linda Gustavsson Rydaholm SKF 386.0
Sara Bergdahl Värnamo Skf 372.0

3 Kalmar Län norra Skfb (HN) 2788.7
Erika Sjögren Figeholm SKF 419.6
Felix Lundström Figeholm SKF 417.8
Anders Malmqvist Pelarne USK 415.3
Leif Johansson Tuna SKF 391.0
Therese Westergren Gunnebo Skf 385.0
Mikael Carlsson Gamleby SKF 380.0
Jennie Ampel Gamleby SKF 380.0

4 Östergötlands Skfb (E) 2760.2
Gustav Lindberg Linköpings Skyttegille 420.5
Daniel Carlsson Motala SKF 418.9
Rasmus Wikström Motala SKF 417.8
Mimmi Björnsson Mjölby SKG 384.0
Tommy Andersson Krokek Skf 382.0
Marcus Eriksson Linköpings SKG 374.0
Malin Rödin Horn-Hycklinge 363.0

5 Gotlands Skfb (I) 2736.7
Josefin Tomtlund KA 3 424.8
Maja Tomtlund KA 3 420.7
Patricia M-Mårtensson KA 3 420.2
Mia Aronsson Visby SKF 375.0
Carola Berglind Väte SKF 371.0
Jannica Lerberg Väte 370.0
Emil Jacobsson Endre SKF 355.0




